Specialized Australia Pty Ltd — MY18 Allez Sport Bicycles - front forks

MY18 Allez Sport Bicycle Photo
MY18 Allez Sport Bicycle Photo

What are the defects?

Affected forks may fail due to a potential weakness in the fork crown.

What are the hazards?

If the affected forks fail whilst the bicycle is in use it may cause a loss of control of the bicycle, posing a serious risk of injury to the rider.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should stop using the affected bikes immediately and return them to their nearest Authorised Specialized Retailer for free installation of a new replacement fork.

For further information call Specialized Rider Care on 1300 499 330 or online at www.specialized.com/au

Traders who sold this product

Specialized Authorised Retailers

Where the product was sold
Dates available for sale
  • 1 August 2017 - 14 December 2017

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category